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PCMS Preliminary Calendar 2017-2018 
2017 

August 29,30,31 Tues.-Thurs.   Toddler Phase-in –  8:45-9:45 a.m. 

August 30  Wednesday   Parent Orientation Meeting – 6 p.m.  

August 31  Thursday   New preschool student visitation – 10:30-11:15 

  

September 5  Tuesday   Open house day for new and returning students 

       a.m. classes – 8:45-10:45 a.m.  

       p.m. class – 12:30-2:30 p.m. 

September 6  Wednesday   Classes and day care begin – regular hours 

September 21 Thursday   Parent Meeting #1, Meet the Materials, 6 p.m. 
       (complimentary child care available) 
 
September 29 Friday    Staff Professional Development – No classes or  
       day care 
 
 
October 3  Tuesday   French & music classes begin; music for toddlers 
       
October 4  Wednesday   Parent Meeting #2  
       3 Effective Parenting Tips, 6 p.m. 
       Introductory session to our 6-week parenting class 
 
October 11  Wednesday   Field trip to Plymouth Orchards – 9:15 a.m. 
       Preschool/Kindergarten – A.M. & P.M. classes 
 
October 18  Wednesday   Picture Day 

October 18  Wednesday   Parenting Class begins (first in a 6-week series) 

October 23-25 Monday-Wednesday  Usborne Book Fair  

October 31  Tuesday   Halloween Party & Parade – 8:45 a.m. & 3:15 p.m 
       Preschool/Kindergarten classes only 
 
November 22-24 Wednesday-Friday  Thanksgiving Break – no classes or daycare 
 
 

December 6  Wednesday   Family Game Night  
       Toddler class – 5:30-6:30 p.m. 
       Preschool classes – 5:30-7 p.m.  
 
December 22  Friday    Last day of school before Winter Break (12/25-1/5) 
       (no classes or daycare during Winter Break) 
 



2018 
 
January 8  Monday   School and daycare resume 

January 15  Monday   Staff Professional Development  – no classes or  
       daycare 
 
January 18  Thursday   Moms' Night  
       Toddler class – 5:30-6:30 p.m. 
       Preschool classes – 5:30-7 p.m.  
 

February 19,20 Monday, Tuesday  Midwinter Break – no classes or daycare 

February 21  Wednesday   Staff Professional Development – no classes  
or daycare 
 

February 27  Tuesday   Dads' Night  
       Toddler class – 5:30-6:30 P.M. 
       Preschool classes – 5:30-7 p.m.  
 

March 9  Friday    Staff Professional Development – no classes, 
       daycare available  
 
March 10  Saturday   Art Day – 9:30-11:30 a.m. 
       Preschool/Kindergarten classes only  
 

March 30-April 6 Friday-Friday   Spring Break (No classes or daycare) 

 

April 9   Monday   School resumes 

April 12  Thursday   Kindergarten Information Meeting – 6 p.m. 

April 20  Friday    Grandparents' Day (preschool/kindergarten) 
       a.m. preschool classes – 8:45-10:45 a.m. 
       p.m. preschool class – 12:30-2:30 p.m. 
 
May 4   Friday    Records Day – no classes; daycare available 

May 15,17  Tuesday, Thursday  Preschool Music Programs  
        
May 28  Monday   Memorial Day – no classes or daycare 
 

 

June 4-8  Monday-Friday  Spirit Week 

June 7   Thursday   Kindergarten Graduation – 5 p.m. 

June 12  Tuesday   Last day of classes 

June 13  Wednesday   Picnic  11 a.m. – 1 p.m. (daycare 7-11 a.m. only) 

June 18  Monday   Summer session begins 

 
An expanded calendar with in-house field trips, family events, celebrations and parent education 
opportunities will be available in September. Our website, www.pcmontessori.org is also a good 
source for calendar updates.   


